Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, March 15, 2014

Judge: Robert Jeffers
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 3

26003  ™®  Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

26002  **®  Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
26001 A8 Thrill, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 17

24002 ™A Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse

24001 AXA L ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24017 ™8 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24016  ™®  Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24015 A8 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

24014  ™®  Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24013 A& Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24012 A8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24011 A8 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24010 8 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

24009  ~®  Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24008 & Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24007  ™®  Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale
24006  *®  Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24005  “®  Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
24004 ™  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24003  ~®  Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 35

20055 A Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20034  A*A  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20002 AXA " Erin, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

20001 AXA Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
20023 ™A Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20022 & Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild
20021 MB  Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea
20020 ™ Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20019 A Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. Johnson
20018 A8 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
20017 A& Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
20016  *® Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
20015 ™ Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
20014 " Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20013 M8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20012 AxB
20011 AXB
20010 AxB
20009 A8
20008 AxB
20007 e
20006 AXB
20005 A8
20004 AXB
20003 AxB
20050 AXPB
20032 AXPB
20031 Pe
20030 AXPB
20029 AXPB
20028 AXPB
20027 AXPB
20026 AXPB
20025 AXPB
20024 AXPB
Jump Height =
16027 AXB
16026 A8
16025 AXB
16024 X8
16023 A8
16022 AxB
16021 AxB
16020 AXB
16019 AxB
16018 A8
16017 AxB
16016 AxB
16015 AXB
16014 AxB
16013 A8
16012 AxB
16011 AXB
16010 AXB
16009 A8
16008 A8
16007 AxB
16006 A8

Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine Yankowski
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma Hunter
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Brio, Golden Retriever, Sara Dodd

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Moxie, Collie, Barbara Brown

Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Jack, Collie, Rolanda Dane

Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley Mattuchio

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz

16 #of dogs 32

Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie

Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell

Rush, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold

Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

16005  *®  Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud 8002 A8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
16004 A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill 8016 AXPB - Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
16003 "8  Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing 8015 AXPB - Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
16002  *® Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 8014 AXPB " Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere
16001 A8 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
16032 ™ Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
16031 M  Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson 4001 AXP8 - Sky, Papillon, Joyce Moody
16030 ™ Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
16029 ™™ Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson Judge: Robert Jeffers
16028 ™ Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere Standard Open/Open P
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 19
12001 ™ Rogue, All American, Shari Fedorowicz Jump Height = 12 #ofdogs 3
12013 ™ Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 12022  °* BeaudJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
12012  *® Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 12021 > Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
12011 A8 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski o
12010  *®  Chesney, Shetland Sh.eepd.o.g, Guylaine Doyon ;;Tg He'gh(t),:r, 8Haze|, Pugf :lfe?c;)igl\;ini
12009  *®  Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12008  *®  Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Yankowski
12007 A8 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine Bartos Judge: Robert Jeffers
12006  *®  Wizzar, All American, Shari Fedorowicz Standard Novice A/B/P
12005 8  Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
12004  *®  Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
12003 AB  Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire 24018 NA - Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard Carr
12002 "8  Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12019 "™ Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2
12018 A Leo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe 20036 NAA " Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
12017 M Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen Zaccaro
12016 A% Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes 20037 ™ Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Amold
12015  *™ Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson Jump Height = 16 #of dogs 4
. - u | =
12014 ™™ Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson 16036 ™ Yoshi, All American, Susan Kinney
. 16039 "8 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 16 i )
8001 "4 Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola 16038 "B Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
8035 A Beli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly 16037 ™ lzzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
8013 AB  Seruffy, Cairn Terrier, Janice E. Johnson Jump Height = 12 #of dogs 4
Zgﬁ :iz :?:Iz/ :ae:;Izrr?,kfo\:\i/eDlji]gIC:-)g;tsoisan Rau 12023 "™ Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich
8010 A8 Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola 12025 ™ Bily, All American, Debra Loomis
o ’ 12024 "8 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
8009 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt Kurdzionak
8008 @ River, Papillon, Joyce Moody 12026 " Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson Ober
8007 A8 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8006 A8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8004 A8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos Judge: Robert Jeffers
8003  ™® Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

20008 AXB - Brio, Golden Retriever, Sara Dodd

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 3 20007 AXB " Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

26003 A Trick, Border Collie, John Nys 20006 A8 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson

26002 AXB - Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery 20005 A8 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

26001 ™% Thrill, Border Collie, Anne Andrle 20004  A® Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
20003 "B Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

Jump Height = 24 #ofdogs 17 20002 A% Erin, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

24001 AXA | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen 20050  AP® Moxie, Collie, Barbara Brown

24017 A8 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell 20032 AP Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

24016 ™8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher 20031 AP jack Collie, Rolanda Dane

24015 *® Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson 20030 A8 Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley Mattuchio

24014 ™8 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy 20028 AP Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24013 " Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary 20027  MP Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

24012 AXIB Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson 20025 AJPB Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24011 X8 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett 20024  APB
24010 A8 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
24009 A8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 31
24008  ~®  Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere 16021 A Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
24007 B Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale 16027 AXB  Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
24006 ™ Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall 16026 A8 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell
24005 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett 16025 A8 Rush, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
24004 ™®  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome 16024 M Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold
24003 ™® Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine 16023  A“® Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
24002 AXB - Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse 16022 AXB - Ali Border Collie, Sharon Pica

16020 A8 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Jump Height =" 20 #ofdogs 34 16019 A |ambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
20055  ANA Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer 16018  “® Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
20018 A Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri 16017 % Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
20001 AXA - Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt 16016 *® Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
20029 *™  Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel 16015  *® Pi Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
20026 ™ Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr 16014 B Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
20034 **F Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert 16013 45 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
20022 ™8 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild 16012 A Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

20021 zjz Zoe, Vizsla, Ma.rissa D'Andrea 16011 B Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
20020 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho 16010 AXB " Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
AXJB : H
20019 . Joy, Labrador Retr|ever, Janice E: Johnson 16009 A8 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney
20017 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea 16008 A8 McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier
AXJB H '
20016 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day 16007 ™8 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
AXJB . -
20015 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson 16006 A% Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
20014 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 16005 A8 Skvler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
AXJB 1 . H
20013 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson 16004 A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
AXJB ; : o ;
20012 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine Yankowski 16003 AXB  Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
AXJB t : H
20011 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit 16002 AXB  Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

20010 A8 Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma Hunter 16032 A8
20009 B Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

16031 AIPB
16030 AIPB
16029 AJPB
16028 AlPB
Jump Height =

12022 APA
12013 AXB
12012 X8
12011 B
12010 AXB
12009 AXIB
12008 AXB
12007 ARIB
12006 AXIB
12005 AXB
12004 AXB
12003 AXB
12002 AXIB
12001 AXB
12019 AJPB
12018 AIPB
12017 AIPB
12016 AIPB
12015 AIPB
12014 AJPB
Jump Height =

8011 AXIA
8035 AXJB
8013 X8
801 2 AXJB
8010 AXB
8009 AXJB
8007 AXJB
8006 AXIB
8004 AXJB
8003 X8
8002 AXJB
801 6 AJPB
801 5 AJPB
801 4 AJPB
Jump Height =

4003 AJPB

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

12 #of dogs 20
BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Yankowski
Brewster, Lowchen, Christine Bartos

Wizzar, All American, Shari Fedorowicz

Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Rogue, All American, Shari Fedorowicz

Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell
Leo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson

8 #ofdogs 14

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Scruffy, Cairn Terrier, Janice E. Johnson

Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos
Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere

4 #ofdogs 2
Owyn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4001 APB - Sky, Papillon, Joyce Moody

Judge: Robert Jeffers

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 1

20035  °M Tara, Collie, Jenn McKay

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16041 oA Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

16035  °M  Pogo, Miniature Pinscher, Susan Usher

16034  °  Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle

16033 % Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12024 O Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

12021 0% Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8017 oAl Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

8001 OA) " Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

Judge: Robert Jeffers

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24018  “MA Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard Carr

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3

20036  MMA Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

20037  NAB Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

20023 MM Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16040  “WA Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

16036  “MA Yoshi, All American, Susan Kinney

16039  “A®  Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

16038  “A®  Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

16037 M |zzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12023 NAJA " Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

12020  “™B  Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody
12027  “WP Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Chiarchiaro
12026 WP Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson Ober

Jump Height= 8
8018 NAJP

#ofdogs 1
Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina

Judge: Robert Jeffers

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26
26001 XFB

# of dogs 1
Thrill, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9

24017 ** JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24016  *™  Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24009 XFA Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24007 ™ Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale

24006  **  Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24005 *XFA Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24002  *™  Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse

24008  *®  Splashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24004  *  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20018 *XFA Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
20011 *FA Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
20014 *FB Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20009  *¥  Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 9

16013 XA Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

16011 XFA Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16006 XA  Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16027  *®  Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie

16015  *®  Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

16009  **®  Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

16007  *®  Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

16032  *PA Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
16029  **® Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Jump Height= 12
12005 XFA
12017

#ofdogs 2
Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano

XFPA - Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8012 XFA— Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

8006 *FB Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Robert Jeffers
FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24003  °F  Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20055 OF  Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20008  °F  Brio, Golden Retriever, Sara Dodd

20007 OF  Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16014  °F  Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
16012 OF  Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12022 OFF  BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
12018 °F Leo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

Judge: Robert Jeffers
FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 7

20037 "8 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

20035  M®F  Tara, Collie, Jenn McKay

20006  M®F  Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
20001 NBF Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
20029 NPE Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20026 P Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

20023 NPE Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16036 “AF  Yoshi, All American, Susan Kinney

16033 M Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

16024  "®F  Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12023 NAF - Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich

12020  "®F  Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

12021 NPF Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8017 NBF Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



